
T.H.K Jain College 

Date: 15.02.2023 

NOTICE 
It is hereby notified for all concerned that the classes for 4" Semester and 6h Semester of B.A 
(Hons &genl.), B.Se (Hons.), B.com (Hons and General) and BBA (Hons.) shall start from the 
last week of February. 

Students are directed to pay the 2 instalIment of the respective course fee online on and from 
19th February 2023. The payment details will be given in the website. You must login with your existing Login ID and Password and follow the instructions as mentioned. In case of any remittance through UPI or net banking the student must mention their student code for proper identification and also must have to collect the payment receipt from college office within72 hrs 

positively. 

4th&6th Semester Fee Amount:E 
SI Course 

Fee Amount No. 
B.Com (Hons) & (Gen) 
B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology 
B.Sc (Hons) Zoology 

B.Sc (Hons) Food & Nutrition 
B.Sc (Hons) Botany 

| B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science B.Sc (Hons) Geography 
B.A (Hons) Journalism & Mass Comm. 
B.A (Hons) English 

B.A (Hons) English with Journalism & Mass Comm. B.A (Hons) Hindi 
B.A (Hons) Hindi with Journalism & Mass Comm. B.A (Gen) 
B.A (Gen) With Journalism & Mass Comm. B.B.A (Hons.) 

16500 
19500 

19500 
19500 
16500 
13000 
13000 
27000 9 

13500 
15500 

10 

11 

4100 12 

6100 
8100 
10100 

13 
14 
15 

19500 

Principal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

