

T.H.K Jain College

Date: 15.02.2023

NOTICE

It is hereby notified for all concerned that the classes for 4th Semester and 6th Semester of B.A (Hons &genl.), B.Sc (Hons.), B.com (Hons and General) and BBA (Hons.) shall start from the last week of February.

Students are directed to pay the 2nd installment of the respective course fee online on and from 19th February 2023. The payment details will be given in the website. You must login with your existing Login ID and Password and follow the instructions as mentioned. In case of any remittance through **UPI or net banking** the student must mention their **student code** for proper identification and also must have to collect the payment receipt from college office within 72 hrs positively.

4th & 6th Semester Fee Amount:

SI No.	Course	Fee Amount
1	B.Com (Hons) & (Gen)	
2	B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology	16500
3	B.Sc (Hons) Zoology	19500
4	B.Sc (Hons) Food & Nutrition	19500
5	B.Sc (Hons) Botany	19500
6	B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science	16500
7	B.Sc (Hons) Geography	13000
8	B.A (Hons) Journalian C. N.	13000
9	B.A (Hons) Journalism & Mass Comm. B.A (Hons) English	27000
10	R A (Hone) English	13500
11	B.A (Hons) English with Journalism & Mass Comm. B.A (Hons) Hindi	15500
12	B.A (Hons) Hindi	4100
13	B.A (Hons) Hindi with Journalism & Mass Comm. B.A (Gen)	6100
14		8100
15	B.A (Gen) With Journalism & Mass Comm. B.B.A (Hons.)	10100
	(220113.)	19500

Principal 15/2 23